
Teacher Name Gender Date of Birth Designation Qualification Profession Class Taught
Ms. MOUSAMI 
MALLICK

FEMALE 07-08-1995 TGT B.Fine Arts B.Fine Arts 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Ms. VARKHA 
VASNANI

FEMALE 05-12-1987 PRT BCOM B.ED 1,2,3,4,5

Ms. HANISHA 
VASNANI

FEMALE 03-07-1983 PRT B.SC - 3,4,5

Ms. VIDHYA DAVE Female 11-02-1992 PRT M.A. B.Ed 1.2
Ms. RANJEETA 
MISHRA

FEMALE 01-01-1980 PRT BCOM NTT 2,3,4,5

Ms. NIKITA SHAH FEMALE 28-11-1988 PRT B.A. B.Ed 3 ,4 ,5
Ms. VASNANI DEEPA 
NARESH

FEMALE 19-03-1988 PRT B.A.(Histor B.A.(Histor 1,2,3,4,5

Ms. KAVITA MISHRA FEMALE 25-08-1992 PRT B.Com./ LL B.Com./ LL 3,4,5
Ms. ROHAN BOHARA MALE 22-11-2003 PET BPES BPES 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8
Ms. OBHALIYA 
VINITA JAYDEEPSINH

FEMALE 05-12-1981 PRT Msc. & MC Msc. & MC 3,4,5

Ms. KOMAL AKHIL 
CHINCHOLIKAR

FEMALE 14-11-1981 PRT B.Com. & Dip.
Eng.

1,2,3,4,5

Ms. KRISHNA PATEL FEMALE 11-08-1981 PET MA (YOGA MA (YOGA 1,2,9,10
Ms. BHAVNABEN 
NILESHKUMAR 
PANDYA

FEMALE 08-11-1975 PRT BA. BA 1,2,3,4,5

Ms. DEEPA VARSHA 
CHHATANEY

FEMALE 27-06-1978 PRT B.A 3 ,4 ,5

Ms. PREETI VATS FEMALE 19-06-1963 PRT BCA BCA 1 ,2
Ms. URVASHI 
SHARMA

FEMALE 14-06-1969 PRT B.A B.A 3 ,4 ,5

Ms. RASHMI PATIL FEMALE 08-06-1982 PRT M.Sc M.Sc 1 ,2
Ms. ANITA DAVE FEMALE 15-06-1968 PRT B.A. B.A. 3 ,4 ,5
Ms. NIDHI CHAUHAN FEMALE 16-09-1981 PRT M.A B.Ed 3 ,4 ,5
Mr. VRAJESH SHAH MALE 08-04-1962 TGT B.sc - 1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5,6,7.8,9,10
Ms. YOGINI TRIVEDI FEMALE 20-06-1967 PGT MPA MPA 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12

Ms. APARNA PATIL FEMALE 24-03-1974 TGT BA
Degree in 
bharatnatyam

1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5,6,7,8,9,10

Ms. ANINDITA FEMALE 28-11-1995 TGT B.Tech B.ed 1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5,6,7,8
Ms. ARPITA GHOSH FEMALE 16-06-1974 PRT B.com, DC B.Ed 1 ,2
Ms. B.KARUNA FEMALE 06-11-1969 PRT M.A. B.Ed 3 ,4 ,5
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